
 

 
 

ROYE-WILLIAMS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL EMAIL ADDRESSES 

2023-2024 SCHOOL YEAR 

STAFF NAME POSITION EMAIL ADDRESS 

Sarah Baker Fourth Grade Teacher Sarah.Baker@hcps.org 

Chloe Beard  First Grade Teacher  Chloe.Beard@hcps.org 

Salena Benedetto Art Teacher  Salena.Benedetto@hcps.org 

Amanda Bohlen  Vocal Music Teacher  Amanda.Bohlen@hcps.org 

Morgan Calhoun  Music Teacher  Morgan.Calhoun@hcps.org 

Michael Costello  Physical Education Teacher  Michael.Costello@hcps.org 

Emily Cox Second Grade Teacher Emily.Cox@hcps.org 

McKenna Dean  STRIVE Teacher  Mckenna.Dean@hcps.org 

Madison Diventi  Fifth Grade Teacher  Madison.Diventi1@hcps.org 

Eileen Dixon Special Education Teacher Eileen.Dixon@hcps.org 

Ruthanna Docteur Kindergarten Teacher Ruthanna.Docteur@hcps.org 

Tony Domenico Band/Orchestra Anthony.Domenico@hcps.org 

Madelynn Dougherty  Third Grade Teacher  Madelynn.Dougherty@hcps.org 

Rebecca Gomez  ELL Teacher  Rebecca.Gomez@hcps.org 

Kristi Gorsuch  Administrative Support Specialist  Kristi.Gorsuch@hcps.org 

Shannen Haney  First Grade Teacher  Shannen.Haney@hcps.org 

Stephanie Harris Assistant Principal  Stephanie.Harris@hcps.org 

Caroline Hennick  Third Grade Teacher  Caroline.Hennick@hcps.org 

Karen Hiser  Media Tech  Karen.Hiser@hcps.org 

Erin Hlasney Speech Language Pathologist Erin.Hlasney@hcps.org 

Danielle Hoppel  STRIVE Teacher  Danielle.Hoppel@hcps.org 

Kristie Horn  Instructional Coach  Kristie.Horn@hcps.org 

Ashleigh Ivaldi  Third Grade Teacher  Ashleigh.Ivaldi@hcps.org 

Alisa Janiski  Gifted and Talented Teacher  Alisa.Janiski@hcps.org 

Honey Jenkins  Administrative Support Assistant Honey.Jenkins@hcps.org 

Olivia Kalmanovich Kindergarten Teacher  Olivia.Kalmanovich@hcps.org 

Teaira Kent  Second Grade Teacher  Teaira.Kent@hcps.org 

Ashley Klecko  Special Education Teacher Ashley.Klecko@hcps.org 

Nicole Kubala  Special Education Teacher  Nicole.Kubala@hcps.org 

Nicholas LaMartina  Physical Education Teacher  Nicholas.Lamartina@hcps.org 

Grace LeKites  School Counselor  Grace.LeKites@hcps.org 

Renee Mann  First Grade Teacher  Renee.Mann@hcps.org 

Rose Martino  Principal  Rosemarie.Martino@hcps.org 

Kelly McCarty PreK Teacher Kelly.Mccarty@hcps.org 

Brianna McFadden  First Grade Teacher Brianna.Brown@hcps.org 

Tiffany Mensh PreK Teacher  Tiffany.Mensh@hcps.org 

Anthony Moore Chief Custodian  Mondell.Moore@hcps.org 

Heather Morris Literacy Specialist Heather.Morris@hcps.org 

Melody Nasuta Second Grade Teacher Melody.Nasuta@hcps.org 

Alex Pfeifer Reading Specialist/TIC Alex.Pfeifer@hcps.org 

Amy Piccalo Nurse Amy.Piccalo@hcps.org 

Faith Price Art Teacher Faith.Price@hcps.org 

Jamie Prichard Special Education Teacher   Jamie.Prichard@hcps.org 

Lynda Richardson Kindergarten Teacher Lynda.Richardson@hcps.org 



 

 
 

Micah Riley  Music Teacher  Micah.Riley@hcps.org 

Elise Riser  Fifth Grade Teacher  Elise.Riser@hcps.org 

Sara Salts  First Grade Teacher  Sara.Salts@hcps.org 

Jessica Sanders  Third Grade Teacher  Jessica.Sanders@hcps.org 

Zachary Schubert  Physical Education Teacher Zachary.Schubert@hcps.org 

Heather Sherman Special Education Teacher  Heather.Sherman@hcps.org 

Haleigh Sink  School Psychologist Haleigh.Sink@hcps.org 

Kori Templeton Media Specialist Kori.Templeton@hcps.org 

Jill Towner  Media Specialist  Jill.Towner@hcps.org 

Cayla Weller  Speech Language Pathologist  Cayla.Weller@hcps.org 

Megan Welsh  Fourth Grade Teacher  Megan.Welsh@hcps.org 

Katie Williams  Fourth Grade Teacher  Katie.Williams@hcps.org 

Tammy Wilson Cafeteria Lead Tammy.Wilson@hcps.org 

Michelle White  Kindergarten Teacher  Michelle.White@hcps.org 

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

 


